NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. w	et i Jartos) .	MINER	14076		
Dute In: 25/00/2019 19:68	Jeb description		Date &Ti	no Complete	1 1	Done py.
ROSNOX/BA/ INCC 9003514/4	SAS c-filing	•	i		1 .	
Veh No. 766 7182U	E-mail (vjoda ste	rs, AIC 2hrs)				1-1-
D.O.A: 22/02/2019 13'CO	I-Motor Claim	Form	[WI	033658	-001	76(02/20
7001 1000	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)		-	16 :_
OD / TP / Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led		9		
	Assessment/Sur	ey Report				
TP Insurer:	Pax/Hand	Owner/W	ksp		AND SOLVED TO	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- Anne Po-Carlotte Control		Telt		Fext	,)
IP Particulars: Veh No: SMG	143242	. INC(.)/Non-	WC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	•)
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Ty	pc: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:		Timer)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21	-79%. P: 8	0-100%]	
2	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)/\$2,000()	ra number by S.	SPECE PERSON	इंग्लाइ ह	
general religious experiencia de la compartición de	的批析。	现的外种的机	PEXINAM.	12月13年1月15日	#311.04 P	15.7
() Walk-In Customer : Customers Inform		idential & St	rictly NO re	fer of repair	91.	X
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer						: 7
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N) () (T	owing Co:	The state of the s	Mensoralization	William Control of the Control of th
ammarca de la		W.C.	d blicki	All (California)	经的经验	Done by ·
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()					
i) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				-	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	00] ()			·		
Injury:						
	gorgani Vilano	STATE OF THE STATE			是其际的	26711
CHARLEST SEE SALEATER MANUFACTURE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	N. T. WALLES W. H. T. M. T. A. S. A.	HALL STATE OF THE				<u> </u>
	21 m					
,						and the second second
117 · 118 ·	The state of the s	allegrene wording	Zyracony	VENZORA VI	PYROLEN	wilds (Charles)
NA1901468 ···		myateni.	line (10 in		2000年9月	Malika the fall
The state of the s		The state of the s	e Transilne	(230)!	C (\$80)	
	Se solicitati	1) AR : Ancider	Augument	(\$100);	0 1000	
anijane (garajeguary) (dali)		2) DA Damego	Ammanument Pro		\$40/\$45	
ampane masjegiary (1919)		2) DA 1 Dames; 3) TF 1 Towins 4) PT 1 Follow-	Peo Through Surve	y (Resurvey)	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
infrant conticutors [3]		2) DA 1 Damey 3) TF 1 Towing 4) PT 1 Follow- 5) FT 1 Follow- For alsiming	Americani Pro Through Surve Through Surve against INC C	y	\$120 \$120 \$30 2003) \$75	
infinit sunstigutions:		2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow For glaiming 6) TR: Re-lary 7) NI: Idao D/	Assessment Pee Through Surve Through Surve estinat INC C ection + SMRT Sur	y (Resurvey)	\$120 \$120 \$30 2003)	
river/Owner: .		2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For slaiming 6) TR: Re-lasp 7) NI: Ideo D/ 8) NTUC Addi	Assessment Pee Through Surve Through Surve against INC Co setton A+SMRT Survices tional Services	y (Resurvey) nly (wnf.10.ler vey	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2003) \$75 \$160	
river/Owner: . ontact No: armaged Portion:		2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lasp 7) NI: Idao D/ 8) NIUC Addi OD* *NS: Courlo	Assessment Pee Through Surve Through Surve assinst INC Co setton A+SMRT Surve try Car / Tpl A	y (Resurvey) nly (wnf.10 Jer vey :-	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2993) \$75 . \$160	
river/Owner: . ontact No: armaged Portion:		2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) PT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For elaiming 6) TR: Re-laip 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addi OD* *NS: Courle *NS: Repair	Assessment Peo Through Surve Through Surve estion + SMRT Sur tional Services y Car / Tpl A Co-cellmansule	y y (Resurvey) nly (waf 10 Jer vey :-	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2993) \$75 . \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25	
infirmit summittentary in inver/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA: Dampy 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-lasp 7) NI: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD! *NS: Courlo *NS: Courlo *NS: Repair *NS: Post R *NS: DV / C TF (NII):	Assessment Pee Through Surve Through Surve assinst INC Co- setton A+SMRT Surve tional Services ry Car / Tpl A Co-ordination spair Inspectio collect Excess TP (N-in INC)	y y (Resurvey) nly (waf 10 Jer vey :- lowence n	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2000) \$75 . \$160 \$33 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20	
in mant substituting a river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): additors: Community:		2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) PT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For elaiming 6) TR: Re-lary 7) NI: Ideo DA 8) NTUC Addi OD* *NS: Courle *NS: Repair *NS: PNI: Follow- *NS:	Assessment Pee Through Surve Through Surve assinst INC Co- setton A+SMRT Surve tional Services ry Car / Tpl A Co-ordination spair Inspectio collect Excess TP (N-in INC)	y y (Resurvey) nly (waf 10 Jer vey :- lowence n	\$140/\$45 \$120 \$330 \$250 \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$23 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	

Figure 1 at 1 at

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/02/2019 19:18
Date Of Accident	23/02/2019 13:00
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD FROM SERANGOON RD TOWARDS WHAMPOA WEST
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBC7183U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BATHURUDEEN MOHAMED GANI
NRIC No	S8275256J
Email Address	SOULRIDER_707@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90054721
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90054721
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BAJAJ
Model	PULSAR-220CC DTS-I (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	FOOD DELIVERY
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5104121589
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	BATHURUDEEN MOHAMED GANI
NRIC No	\$8275256J
Date Of Birth	10/05/1982
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/05/2006
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90054721
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-90054721

SOULRIDER_707@HOTMAIL.COM

BLK 467 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD Address

#04-5037

190467 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

1

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMG4324Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

JEYASEELAN S/O LOGANATHAN @ ABDUL GHANI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

87791637

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: :

GENDER: ;

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

(Ny

25.02-2019

Policyholder's Signature (450KRS

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

erhangoo Hest Seranopon Rd SKETCH PLAN B) FBC 71834 B) SMG 4324 Z CAR DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Derongoon lune DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 25.02.2019 Policyholder's Signature (450416) Beporting Centre Personney's Si Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Name: NRIC/FIN No .: Date & Time:

GIARMS SketchPlanForm, V3.

Claim Handling Azcident HT/LGS3103 POTEN NO. SECURE PERSON Westigner Sch. war tradi-GIST Registration No. Contribute No SATHURLOSEN MOHANED GAND Princetrolder NRIC 50275250 Cover Type: Third Party, Fire & Thath Loading Product Code HOTORCYCLE INSURANCE 5. Contact No. Discover Contact No (Mobile) 90054721 Compet No. / Office) Email Address lipecial Kemark eCode fin * eCode Resemb NCD Extribution(%) Priorite Hirs No NCD Protection Pers. 30 W Accident Details Air-ident Report Within 24 ms Accident Type Califolian + Change / Cross lare 39/05/3014 11:11 Time of Accident Nill min Coursey of Accident Date of Appdami Singapore 23/02/2019 13:00 JOH NO. Reporting Certire Orange Parce Accident Location SUP RD FROM SERANGOON RD TOWARDS WHAMPOX WEST T. Become Weidstreen Excess Own damage Excess 8.50 Additional Forest Unnamed Driver Emple Ourside Singapore OD Excess Third Party Decree 0.00 Durside Singapure TP Excess w. Samefite w.: SST Registered Information **GST Registered** GST Registration Date **EST Registration No.** GET Status Verified Yes Hadification History Palicyhalder Hulling Address NORTH BRIDGE ROAD 52NGARORE:196487 Address 1 BLK 467 904-5037 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Past Code 290467 Live No. Related Policy Number 5104121589 TO Driver links BATHURUSEEN HOHAMED GANS Oriver Harris Unitaried Sriver Rame Driver DOB 10/95/1987 Driver NALL 582752567 Driving Experience hemater Date of Oncer Licanus Driver Age 36 13/09/2008 Cornect No.(Home) Contact No.(Modile) 80054721 Contact No. (Office) Address 1 DLK 467 #64-5037 Appress 2 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD Address 3 SINGAPORE 190467 actors 4 Address Type Singapore address First Code: 195467 that No. Does he you a fingle-Yes + No Ciri ver Vahicle No. PROFESSIO Driver Insurer Company NEW Brachalyser or Missi Tast Reading? Any Inputs 7 Yes + No Healthcation History Claim 001 How Claim Type * 00-MX * Preumed BATHURLICEEN MICHAMETI GANE NEUC 587752567 Contact No. (Home) 00054721 Contact houthouse soutride 707@motmail.com Vericle #8071830 Empil Address 5MG4324Z PBC71830 / SMG43242 ON 23 Fys-2018 Claim Description | Drawned Liability | Fully at Fault | | Bapair | Preferred Workship Finalization Ves Received Preferred Workshop, Name unimp Date 26/02/2019 00:00 26/02/2019 11/15 Date Registered Report Taken By BITTELT WANTAG Print AK letter Save Summer Attachment Societari No. MT/1033658 Claim No. LEST Got. Asserved Upload Date 26/02/2019 11:16 K Yes D No. Category * Фессирион * * ND Chaose File No. 1/4 mosen ٠ Elevir Please Select Normal Choose File: No lite chosen * NO ٠ ٠ Cloar Please Select Normal Chaose File No file (Face) Char Please Seiert * NO * Normal . Chance File No his coosen · NO * Normal * Clear Please Select Choose File No No necess Please Select + NO * Normal . Char Choose File No the chosen + NO * Normal • I Cire Mease Select Hessage Bead T. Attachment List Ŷ Description Uploaded Try/Ome **Urpency** HAC_SLACT_HERAIN_SOCKING NATIONAL ALSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BOKIT MERAIN) on 26 Feb 2010 11:16 Photos 2019-2-16 Phone Normal SWC_SURIT_MERAN_BODS76; NATICINAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAN); on 26 Feb 2019 11:16 Photos:2019-2-26 IAIC_BUKIT_MERAH_RODE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Feb 2019 11:16 Photos 3015-2-26

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Coorded By/ Date	Polidei Date	File Non	14	P Source	Action
Video Lief						
199	THE SHALL PERAM, GOOD FAI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRESERVICE 5 (BURCH HERARI) un 26 Fab 2019 11/15		SAII	Normal	SAS 2019-2-26	
ACT TO	HAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOXE76(N 5 (BURIT MERAH	THE BURIT MERAH, BOOKPAY MATICINAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 18 Feb 2219 11:15		CE NECCTORing Ucerse Normal NASC/Timing Ucerse 2019-2		
E	INC_BUNIT_HERAH_BOOKYE(N	HAC_BLACIT_MERIAH_BODRYEC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUNCT MERIAH)) on 20 Petr 2010 11:25		Normal	Phintos 2010-2-24	
B	INC. BURIT_MERAH_BOOK76(N S (BURIT HERAH	S (BURIT MERAH_BODE76) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) 0-36 F66 2019 11:15		Normal	Photos 2019-7-76	
32	BUNIT_MERAH_8006761 N S (BUNIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (I) on 26 Peb 2018 11-15	Photos	Nurrol	Photos 2019-2-26	
	NAC BUNJT MERAN BODG SE(N B TRUKIT HERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE DERVICE 90 in 24 Apr 2019 11 15	Phetos	Normal	Printox 2019-2-25	
	S (BUKIT HERAH SODE/S) N	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1); == 26 Feb 2019 11:16	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-26	
5	S (BURTT MERA), BIDETE (NERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) un 36 Feb 2019 11:16	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-36	
1	HAC_BUXIT_MERAH_BODATA(& SUREN MERA	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 36 Feb 2019 11 16	Photos	Normal	Promiss 2019-2-25	
30	NOST TINUE TO STAND T	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HIT ON 26 Feb 2019 11:16	Photos	Acresi	Photos 3019-2-26	
	SUBJECT MERAH_800826F N SUBJECT MERA	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE M3) in 36 Feb 2018 12:18	Philips	Normal	Profes 2019-2-16	
2	5 (BUNIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HIS ON 28 PMB 2019 11:16	Prizes	Normal	Prome 3/1/9-2-24	
			_	100		

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ATION: Sharyou to sup R	M/YYY). TIME: (13 : 02)(HH:MM)
roc	ATION: Shangoon to sup R	corp to WHAMPA WKSI
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBL718	3U :
L. L.	DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUL	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 510412158	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THI	RD PARTY THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
	DIMAKE & MODEL: BAJAT PUIS	AR.
	I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /YAN /	LORRY AMOTORCYCLE (OTHERS)
	.g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATELY COM	MERCIAL MOTORCYCLE)
1	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM	IE: FOOD DE KINERY
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	N INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	TIMY REPORTING ONLY)
2	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	A)NAME: BATHURYDEEN MOHAM b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S827525 ET	
	CIADDRESS: BIK 467 , NORTH	
8 .	:S4 - 140461	BENDIE KD. #04-5037
•	* CONTINUE TO 3 d IE DRIVER ALSO DOLL	ICY HOLDER
do of passonger	DRIVER	- A BOLL GRANI
including driver	DINAME: JE 442 FELHOS/OLON	ANATHANE MALEY FEMALE
(1)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 570707531	4 CONTACT: 8 7791637
(7)	CIADDRESS: BIK 986A BUANKE	COK CRESCENT
	EdiDATE OF BIRTUIT AS 106 1 1470	Aware and the same and
*	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	J(DD/MM/YYYY)
	1) DATE OF DRIVING PASC	\$0.000 E.S.
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	NSURED'S COMPANYS (VES : MA)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	R WITH INSURED: CURIEL
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: [CLEAR / RAINII	NG / OTHERS
	DIROAD SURFACE: [DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
8	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATHIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
of passanaer	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMUA324	7 and 42240 V
duding dulya-	DI DRIVER'S NAME: JENASEFI AN SIM	MODEL: THE TOTAL
- military Court Ame 1	al Minimizer and hard	The state of the s
121	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5 10 40752	U CONTACT: 87741631
(2) 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT: 87741631
7.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
o of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	
o of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL: **
o of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	
o of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL: **

email = sout rider-102 & hotmail.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S8275256J





BATHURUDEEN MOHAMED GANI

பதுருதீன் முகம்மது களி

INDIAN Date of birth

10-05-1982 Country of birth INDIA



4209894



HC™ SB275256J

24-04-2008

APT BLK 467 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #04 -5037 SINGAPORE 190487

NEIG No: \$8275256J

Date: 01/12/2009

No: 6289755

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc
Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc
Motorcycles > 400 cc

18 May 2006 17 Jul 2007 23 Sep 2005

Licence No:58275256J

NP 428A

<pre>eBaoTech</pre>	ao Tech									Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERA	H_800676				1-3-50		+ Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	• Log Ou
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Poli	cy Query									,
	Policy t	No.				Date	of Accident		23/02/2019	14:27	1
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	FBC7	1830		Certif	icate Numbe	r .	The House of	21114-2442	
					[Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5104121589		BATHURUDEEN MOHAMED GANI	\$82752563	GMC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	FBC7183U	FBC7183U	05/10/2018	04/07/2019
				Grist	F	Continue	a mer				